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FORTE DEI MARMI 2015 DON BOSCO FOSSONE

LIDO CAMAIORE SPORTING PIETRASANTA

CARRARESE CAPEZZANO PIANORE 0 0

SANTA MARIA LIMITE E CAPRAIA 0 3

AFFRICO FORTIS JUVENTUS 2 1

VALDARNO F.C. TERRANUOVA TRAIANA 3 0

PROLIVORNO SORGENTI ACADEMY LIVORNO 1 5

ALLEANZA GIOVANILE SANCAT 3 0

LIVORNO9 PISA 3 3

TAU CALCIO GIOV. FUCECCHIO 3 2

GIOVANI ROSSONERI 2010 MONTECATINI MURIALDO

SANGIOVANNESE AQUILA MONTEVARCHI 2 3

CATTOLICA VIRTUS SCANDICCI 2 2

OLMOPONTE AREZZO AREZZO 2 2

PISTOIA NORD PISTOIESE 2 3

SANTA FIRMINA FOIANO 3 2

EMPOLI FIORENTINA

BELLARIA CAPPUCCINI CITTA DI PONTEDERA 0 3

CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE MARGINE COPERTA 1 3

PAPERINO SAN GIORGIO COIANO SANTA LUCIA 0 3

ATLETICA CASTELLO ISOLOTTO 3 1

MEZZANA ZENITH AUDAX

Pos.  Squadra P G V N P GF GS DR

1 AREZZO F. ACADEMY 9 4 3 0 1 9 4 5

2 AREZZO 7 4 2 1 1 9 7 2
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3 OLMOPONTE AREZZO 7 4 2 1 1 8 8 0

4 SANTA FIRMINA 6 4 2 0 2 9 9 0

5 FOIANO 0 4 0 0 4 5 12 -7

6 SANGIOVANNESE 15 6 5 0 1 17 7 10

7 AQUILA MONTEVARCHI 10 5 3 1 1 20 8 12

8 VALDARNO F.C. 7 5 2 1 2 12 10 2

9 SCANDICCI 4 3 1 1 1 6 6 0

10 TERRANUOVA TRAIANA 0 6 0 0 6 1 25 -24

11 CATTOLICA VIRTUS 10 4 3 1 0 21 6 15

12 ATLETICA CASTELLO 9 4 3 0 1 14 11 3

13 GALLUZZO OLTRARNO 3 3 1 0 2 6 10 -4

14 ISOLOTTO 0 4 0 0 4 5 19 -14

15 AFFRICO 9 3 3 0 0 10 1 9

16 BELMONTE ANTELLA GRASSINA 6 3 2 0 1 6 6 0

17 ALLEANZA GIOVANILE 3 3 1 0 2 3 6 -3

18 FORTIS JUVENTUS 0 1 0 0 1 1 2 -1

19 SANCAT 0 2 0 0 2 1 6 -5

20 LIMITE E CAPRAIA 4 3 1 1 1 8 6 2

21 EMPOLI 3 1 1 0 0 3 0 3

22 FIORENTINA 3 2 1 0 1 3 5 -2

23 SANTA MARIA 1 2 0 1 1 3 6 -3

24 ACADEMY LIVORNO 10 6 2 4 0 18 12 6

25 PROLIVORNO SORGENTI 10 6 3 1 2 12 13 -1

26 PISA 9 6 2 3 1 14 13 1

27 LIVORNO9 2 6 0 2 4 10 16 -6

28 CAPEZZANO PIANORE 4 2 1 1 0 14 0 14
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29 CARRARESE 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

30 SPORTING PIETRASANTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

31 FORTE DEI MARMI 2015 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

32 DON BOSCO FOSSONE 0 1 0 0 1 0 14 -14

33 LIDO CAMAIORE 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

34 TAU CALCIO 16 6 5 1 0 16 5 11

35 CITTA DI PONTEDERA 12 6 4 0 2 12 10 2

36 GIOV. FUCECCHIO 4 5 1 1 3 11 13 -2

37 BELLARIA CAPPUCCINI 0 5 0 0 5 3 14 -11

38 MARGINE COPERTA 9 4 3 0 1 10 4 6

39 PISTOIA NORD 6 4 2 0 2 8 7 1

40 PISTOIESE 4 3 1 1 1 4 6 -2

41 MONTECATINI MURIALDO 4 3 1 1 1 6 6 0

42 CAPOSTRADA BELVEDERE 2 3 0 2 1 4 6 -2

43 GIOVANI ROSSONERI 2010 0 1 0 0 1 0 3 -3

44 COIANO SANTA LUCIA 9 4 3 0 1 12 4 8

45 ZENITH AUDAX 9 3 3 0 0 9 4 5

46 MALISETI SEANO 6 4 2 0 2 9 8 1

47 MEZZANA 0 2 0 0 2 0 6 -6

48 PAPERINO SAN GIORGIO 0 3 0 0 3 1 9 -8


